10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

Position

Director, Grounds And Transpt

Director, Grounds And Trans

Landscape Technician

Lead Irrigation Specialist

Lead Grounds Equip Operator

Grounds Equipment Operator

Heavy Grounds Equip Operator

Grounds Equipment Operator

Grounds Equipment Operator

Irrigation Specialist

Irrigation Specialist

Grounds Equipment Operator

Heavy Grounds Equip. Operator

Grounds Equipment Operator

Grounds Equipment Operator

Grounds Equipment Operator

Refuse & Recyclable Collector

Grounds Equipment Operator

Other Positions Held Community College District

Supervisor, Grounds

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Department

Grounds

Grounds

Grounds

Grounds

Grounds

Grounds

Grounds

Grounds

Grounds

Grounds

Grounds

Grounds

Grounds

Grounds

Grounds

Grounds

Grounds

Grounds

Total Wages

$80,269

$76,181

$71,551

$64,844

$60,499

$56,862

$56,697

$55,776

$55,649

$53,517

$53,450

$50,126

$49,918

$48,603

$46,413

$46,307

$45,589

$43,318



19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

Grounds Equipment Operator

Grounds Equipment Operator

Grounds Equipment Operator

Grounds Equipment Operator

Grounds Equipment Operator

Grounds Equipment Operator

Grounds Equipment Operator

Grounds Equipment Operator

Grounds Equipment Operator

Refuse And Recycle Collector

Lead Grounds Equip
Operator

Horticulture Production
Assistant

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Grounds

Grounds

Grounds

Grounds

Grounds

Grounds

Grounds

Grounds

Grounds

Grounds

$43,135

$41,950

$41,352

$40,607

$40,446

$26,779

$19,811

$9,963

$7,631

$2,526



