	Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages
1.	Director, Grounds And Transpt		Mt. San Antonio Community College District	Grounds	\$80,269
2.	Director, Grounds And Trans	Supervisor, Grounds	Mt. San Antonio Community College District	Grounds	\$76,181
3.	Landscape Technician		Mt. San Antonio Community College District	Grounds	\$71,551
4.	Lead Irrigation Specialist		Mt. San Antonio Community College District	Grounds	\$64,844
5.	Lead Grounds Equip Operator		Mt. San Antonio Community College District	Grounds	\$60,499
6.	Grounds Equipment Operator		Mt. San Antonio Community College District	Grounds	\$56,862
7.	Heavy Grounds Equip Operator		Mt. San Antonio Community College District	Grounds	\$56,697
8.	Grounds Equipment Operator		Mt. San Antonio Community College District	Grounds	\$55,776
9.	Grounds Equipment Operator		Mt. San Antonio Community College District	Grounds	\$55,649
10.	Irrigation Specialist		Mt. San Antonio Community College District	Grounds	\$53,517
11.	Irrigation Specialist		Mt. San Antonio Community College District	Grounds	\$53,450
12.	Grounds Equipment Operator		Mt. San Antonio Community College District	Grounds	\$50,126
13.	Heavy Grounds Equip. Operator		Mt. San Antonio Community College District	Grounds	\$49,918
14.	Grounds Equipment Operator		Mt. San Antonio Community College District	Grounds	\$48,603
15.	Grounds Equipment Operator		Mt. San Antonio Community College District	Grounds	\$46,413
16.	Grounds Equipment Operator		Mt. San Antonio Community College District	Grounds	\$46,307
17.	Refuse & Recyclable Collector		Mt. San Antonio Community College District	Grounds	\$45,589
18.	Grounds Equipment Operator		Mt. San Antonio Community College District	Grounds	\$43,318

19.	Grounds Equipment Operator		Mt. San Antonio Community College District	Grounds	\$43,135
20.	Grounds Equipment Operator		Mt. San Antonio Community College District	Grounds	\$41,950
21.	Grounds Equipment Operator	Lead Grounds Equip Operator	Mt. San Antonio Community College District	Grounds	\$41,352
22.	Grounds Equipment Operator		Mt. San Antonio Community College District	Grounds	\$40,607
23.	Grounds Equipment Operator		Mt. San Antonio Community College District	Grounds	\$40,446
24.	Grounds Equipment Operator	Horticulture Production Assistant	Mt. San Antonio Community College District	Grounds	\$26,779
25.	Grounds Equipment Operator		Mt. San Antonio Community College District	Grounds	\$19,811
26.	Grounds Equipment Operator		Mt. San Antonio Community College District	Grounds	\$9,963
27.	Grounds Equipment Operator		Mt. San Antonio Community College District	Grounds	\$7,631
28.	Refuse And Recycle Collector		Mt. San Antonio Community College District	Grounds	\$2,526